LOCAL 562 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

1-877-252-7024

e Ifyou are ready to work put yourself on the ready-to-work list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.
e Ifyou are ready to go to work call every week day between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the daily dispatch list.

This gives your priority during dispatching.

e To retain your position on the ready to work list you must roll-call every week. You can do that using the 800 number

anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.

e A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor Job Address

BRAND SCAFFOLD SERVICES INC 6001 Obispo Avenue, Long Beach, CA,
90805

CITY OF LOS ANGELES 6801 2nd Street, Long Beach, CA,
90803

CITY OF LOS ANGELES 100 Swinford Street, Los Angeles, CA,
90731

CITY OF LOS ANGELES 272 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles,
CA, 90744

R J DAUM CONSTRUCTION 200 Falls Canyon Road, Avalon, CA,

COMPANY 90704

FALCONE GENERAL 22501 Hawthorne Boulevard, Torrance,

ENGINEERING, INC. CA, 90505

FOUNDATION PILE INC 18221 Treleven Avenue, Lake Elsinore,
CA, 92530

FOUNDATION PILE INC 18505 Malaga Road, Lake Elsinore, CA,
92530

HOUALLA ENTERPRISES LTD dba 638 South Beacon Street, Los Angeles,
METRO BUILDERS & ENGRS' GRP CA, 90731
LTD

Work Start
Date

1/27/2025

1/30/2025

1/13/2025

1/21/2025

2/10/2025

12/3/2024

12/2/2024

1/25/2025

1/17/2025

Type of Work

Scaffold

Commercial - Concrete

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete, General

Contractor

PileDriving

PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, PileDriving



Contractor

OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO

P & S SCAFFOLDING SERVICES

INC dba POWER SCAFFOLD

EXCEL CONTRACTORS INC DBA
PROGRESSION DRYWALL CORP

REYES CONSTRUCTION INC

RUTHERFORD CO INC

SCHULTZ INDUSTRIAL
SERVICES INC

J F SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC

STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA
STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL

Swinerton Builders

ZEFIRO CORPORATION

GMZ Engineering Inc

Performance Contracting Inc

SURE FORMING SYSTEMS INC
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12352 Whittier Boulevard, Whittier,

16824 E Street, Victorville, ,

9424 Normandie Avenue, Los Angeles,

802 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles,

12705 Pechanga Road, Temecula, CA,

2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA,

1700 West L Street, Los Angeles, CA,

5901 East 7th Street, Long Beach, CA,

601 South Acacia Avenue, Compton,

64165 19th ave, NO PALM SPRINGS,

28857 Agoura Road, Agoura Hills, CA,

690 North Studebaker Road, Long
Beach, CA, 90803

200 Falls Canyon Road, Avalon, CA,

Work Start

Date

1/27/2025

12/2/2024

1/16/2025

1/13/2025

1/6/2025

2/10/2025

1/31/2025

1/10/2025

1/24/2025

12/27/202
4

12/23/202

4

1/16/2025

12/2/2024

Type of Work

General Contractor, Tilt-Up

Scaffold

Drywall, Drywall Com

General Contractor,
PileDriving

Scaffold

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor, Shoring,
Welding

Commercial - Concrete

Commercial - Concrete,
Drywall Com, Drywall Finish
Com, General Contractor,
Taping

PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete,

General Contractor,
PileDriving

Scaffold

Commercial - Concrete, Con
Sub, General Contractor



Contractor

Jilk Heavy Construction Inc

Jilk Heavy Construction Inc

Jilk Heavy Construction Inc

Jilk Heavy Construction Inc

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY INC

INTEX DRYWALL INC

Nooter Construction Company

ELLIOTT / DRINKWARD
CONSTRUCTION INC DBA
ELLIOTT DRINKWARD
CONSTRUCTION INC

Job Address

200 Fishermans Wharf, Redondo
Beach, CA, 90277

Crystal Pier, San Diego, 92109, San
Diego, CA, 92109

725 Pier T Avenue, Long Beach, CA,
90802

1394 Cross Street, San Bernardino, CA,

92404

3000 East Anaheim Street, Los
Angeles, CA, 90744

333 Continental Boulevard, El
Segundo, CA, 90245

3700 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA,
90504

13806 South Inglewood Avenue,
Hawthorne, CA, 90250

Hensel Phelps Construction Company1000 West Carson Street, Torrance,

Nevell-Standard JV LLC

Safe Scaffolding

INTERIOR PLUS INC

SO CAL WELDING INC
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CA, 90509

Normandie Ave & Carson St, West
Carson, CA, 90502

12323 Woodruff Avenue, Downey, CA,
90241

2929 East 182nd Street, Redondo
Beach, CA, 90278

802 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles,
CA, 90744

Work Start
Date

1/15/2025

1/21/2025

12/2/2024

12/2/2024

1/15/2025

12/16/2024

1/21/2025

12/16/2024

1/28/2025

1/27/2025

1/27/2025

1/13/2025

1/21/2025

Type of Work

Diving/Hyberbaric

Diving, PileDriving

General Contractor,

PileDriving

PileDriving

Commercial - Concrete, GC

Bidding, General Contractor

Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor

General Contractor

Commercial - Framing, Drywall

Com, Drywall Finish Com

Scaffold

Drywall Com

Welding



Contractor

Job Address

J M H Engineering and Construction 2825 Temple Avenue, Signal Hill, CA,

90755

Global Scaffold Construction Services 2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA,

INC.

Jordan Drywall Inc

TPOGJV/Tutor Perini

HKD Framing & Drywall Inc.

Major scaffold

SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC/OBAYASHI
CORPORATION JV

LEVEL IT INSTALLATIONS
GROUP INC dba LEVEL IT
METALS

Skyway USA, Inc.

Skyway USA, Inc.

Larison Contracting Corp.

Power Engineering Construction Co.

Unique Scaffold
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90745

850 South Inglewood Avenue, Redondo
Beach, CA, 90278

2040 Century Park East, Los Angeles,
CA, 90067

1000 West Carson Street, Torrance,
CA, 90509

2492 East San Bernardino Avenue, San
Bernardino, CA, 92408

460 North Henry Ford Avenue, Los
Angeles, CA, 90744

3601 East Spring Street, Long Beach,
CA, 90806

19000 East Perimeter Road, Victorville,
CA, 92394

9302 Garfield Avenue, South Gate, CA,
90280

3268 Cherry Avenue, Long Beach, CA,
90807

1299 Victoria Street, Costa Mesa, CA,
92627

800 Rice Avenue, Oxnard, CA, 93030

Work Start
Date

Type of Work

12/11/2024 General Contractor

1/13/2025

12/3/2024

2/6/2025

1/15/2025

2/5/2025

21512025

1/16/2025

2/3/2025

1/10/2025

1/6/2025

1/27/2025

1/27/2025

Scaffold

Drywall Com

Commercial - Concrete, General
Contractor, Heavy-Highway-
Bridge

Drywall Com

Scaffold

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete, Drywall
Com, Metal Framing

Scaffold

Scaffold

Commercial - Concrete

PileDriving



Contractor

Unique Scaffold

Town Hall Drywall, Inc.

Crescent Diving & Contracting Inc
DBA
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Job Address

3220 Merryfield Row, San Diego, CA,
92121

Normandie Ave & Carson St, West
Carson, CA, 90502

33752 Newport Road, Winchester, CA,
92596

Work Start
Date

Type of Work

12/11/2024 Scaffold

2/3/2025

1/6/2025

Drywall Com

Demolition, Diving



6| Page



