

LOCAL 562 TEAM READY TO WORK LIST

1-877-252-7024

- If you are ready to work put yourself on the <u>ready-to-work</u> list of your choice by calling the toll-free number any time.
- If you are ready to go to work call **every week day** between 7:00 am and 2:00 pm to put yourself on the **daily dispatch** <u>list</u>. This gives your priority during dispatching.
- To retain your position on the ready to work list you must **roll-call every week**. You can do that using the 800 number anytime between 7:00 am Friday and Monday at noon.
- A confirmation number is given out every time you place yourself on a list. Please ensure that your phone number is current.

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start Date	Type of Work
BRAND SCAFFOLD SERVICES IN	C 6001 Obispo Avenue, Long Beach, CA, 90805	1/27/2025	Scaffold
CITY OF LOS ANGELES	6801 2nd Street, Long Beach, CA, 90803	1/30/2025	Commercial - Concrete
CITY OF LOS ANGELES	100 Swinford Street, Los Angeles, CA, 90731	1/13/2025	General Contractor
CITY OF LOS ANGELES	272 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	1/21/2025	Commercial - Concrete
R J DAUM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	200 Falls Canyon Road, Avalon, CA, 90704	2/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete
FALCONE GENERAL ENGINEERING, INC.	22501 Hawthorne Boulevard, Torrance, CA, 90505	12/3/2024	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
FOUNDATION PILE INC	18221 Treleven Avenue, Lake Elsinore, CA, 92530	12/2/2024	PileDriving
FOUNDATION PILE INC	18505 Malaga Road, Lake Elsinore, CA, 92530	, 1/25/2025	PileDriving
HOUALLA ENTERPRISES LTD db METRO BUILDERS & ENGRS' GR LTD	a 638 South Beacon Street, Los Angeles, P CA, 90731	1/17/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, PileDriving

Contractor	Job Address	Work Star Date	t Type of Work
OLTMANS CONSTRUCTION CO	12352 Whittier Boulevard, Whittier, CA, 90602	1/27/2025	General Contractor, Tilt-Up
P & S SCAFFOLDING SERVICES INC dba POWER SCAFFOLD	16824 E Street, Victorville, ,	12/2/2024	Scaffold
EXCEL CONTRACTORS INC DBA PROGRESSION DRYWALL CORP	9424 Normandie Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90044	1/16/2025	Drywall, Drywall Com
REYES CONSTRUCTION INC	802 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	1/13/2025	General Contractor, PileDriving
RUTHERFORD CO INC	12705 Pechanga Road, Temecula, CA, 92592	1/6/2025	Scaffold
SCHULTZ INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC	2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA, 90810	2/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
J F SHEA CONSTRUCTION INC	1700 West L Street, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	1/31/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, Shoring, Welding
STANTRU RESOURCES INC DBA STANTRU REINFORCING STEEL	5901 East 7th Street, Long Beach, CA, 90822	1/10/2025	Commercial - Concrete
Swinerton Builders	601 South Acacia Avenue, Compton, CA, 90220	1/24/2025	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com, General Contractor, Taping
ZEFIRO CORPORATION	64165 19th ave, NO PALM SPRINGS, CA, 92258	12/27/202 4	PileDriving
GMZ Engineering Inc	28857 Agoura Road, Agoura Hills, CA, 91301	12/23/202 4	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, PileDriving
Performance Contracting Inc	690 North Studebaker Road, Long Beach, CA, 90803	1/16/2025	Scaffold
SURE FORMING SYSTEMS INC	200 Falls Canyon Road, Avalon, CA, 90704	12/2/2024	Commercial - Concrete, Con Sub, General Contractor

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start Date	Type of Work
Jilk Heavy Construction Inc	200 Fishermans Wharf, Redondo Beach, CA, 90277	1/15/2025	Diving/Hyberbaric
Jilk Heavy Construction Inc	Crystal Pier, San Diego, 92109, San Diego, CA, 92109	1/21/2025	Diving, PileDriving
Jilk Heavy Construction Inc	725 Pier T Avenue, Long Beach, CA, 90802	12/2/2024	General Contractor, PileDriving
Jilk Heavy Construction Inc	1394 Cross Street, San Bernardino, CA, 92404	12/2/2024	PileDriving
BEADOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	3000 East Anaheim Street, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	1/15/2025	Commercial - Concrete, GC Bidding, General Contractor
INTEX DRYWALL INC	333 Continental Boulevard, El Segundo, CA, 90245	12/16/2024	Drywall Com
Nooter Construction Company	3700 West 190th Street, Torrance, CA, 90504	1/21/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
ELLIOTT / DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION INC DBA ELLIOTT DRINKWARD CONSTRUCTION INC	13806 South Inglewood Avenue, Hawthorne, CA, 90250	12/16/2024	
Hensel Phelps Construction Compar	ny1000 West Carson Street, Torrance, CA, 90509	1/28/2025	General Contractor
Nevell-Standard JV LLC	Normandie Ave & Carson St, West Carson, CA, 90502	1/27/2025	Commercial - Framing, Drywall Com, Drywall Finish Com
Safe Scaffolding	12323 Woodruff Avenue, Downey, CA, 90241	1/27/2025	Scaffold
INTERIOR PLUS INC	2929 East 182nd Street, Redondo Beach, CA, 90278	1/13/2025	Drywall Com
SO CAL WELDING INC	802 South Fries Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	1/21/2025	Welding

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start Date	Type of Work
J M H Engineering and Construction	2825 Temple Avenue, Signal Hill, CA, 90755	12/11/2024	General Contractor
Global Scaffold Construction Services INC.	s 2350 East 223rd Street, Carson, CA, 90745	1/13/2025	Scaffold
Jordan Drywall Inc	850 South Inglewood Avenue, Redondo Beach, CA, 90278	12/3/2024	Drywall Com
TPOGJV/Tutor Perini	2040 Century Park East, Los Angeles, CA, 90067	2/6/2025	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, Heavy-Highway- Bridge
HKD Framing & Drywall Inc.	1000 West Carson Street, Torrance, CA, 90509	1/15/2025	Drywall Com
Major scaffold	2492 East San Bernardino Avenue, San Bernardino, CA, 92408	2/5/2025	Scaffold
SHIMMICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC/OBAYASHI CORPORATION JV	460 North Henry Ford Avenue, Los Angeles, CA, 90744	2/5/2025	General Contractor
LEVEL IT INSTALLATIONS GROUP INC dba LEVEL IT METALS	3601 East Spring Street, Long Beach, CA, 90806	1/16/2025	Commercial - Concrete, Drywall Com, Metal Framing
Skyway USA, Inc.	19000 East Perimeter Road, Victorville, CA, 92394	2/3/2025	Scaffold
Skyway USA, Inc.	9302 Garfield Avenue, South Gate, CA, 90280	1/10/2025	Scaffold
Larison Contracting Corp.	3268 Cherry Avenue, Long Beach, CA, 90807	1/6/2025	Commercial - Concrete
Power Engineering Construction Co.	1299 Victoria Street, Costa Mesa, CA, 92627	1/27/2025	PileDriving
Unique Scaffold	800 Rice Avenue, Oxnard, CA, 93030	1/27/2025	

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start Date	Type of Work
Unique Scaffold	3220 Merryfield Row, San Diego, CA, 92121	12/11/2024	4 Scaffold
Town Hall Drywall, Inc.	Normandie Ave & Carson St, West Carson, CA, 90502	2/3/2025	Drywall Com
Crescent Diving & Contracting Inc DBA	33752 Newport Road, Winchester, CA, 92596	1/6/2025	Demolition, Diving

Contractor	Job Address	Work Start	Type of Work
		Date	